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General information about company

Scrip code 540385

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO81R01016

Name of the company

KD LEISURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetr_lgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetr_ler the Lls_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe( company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (1X)
Cateqor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up ZT]ZT; in shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) 90TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity Depos%;org/ held (V1) | (calculated as Rights Y Total as a
() (UD] shares shares Receipts =(IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held ) (V)+ (VI) | (VIII) As a% of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 150000 150000 4.63 150000 150000 |4.63
Group
(B) Public 301 3090000 3090000 | 95.37 3090000 3090000 | 95.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 302 3240000 3240000 | 100 3240000 3240000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin —f ~  rice Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI) | - imbered .
c Category of . . ) - equity shares
ategory Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X11) 2
shareholder - - - held in
(0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(1 - : As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total No. | of total
% "| Shares '
@) (VID+(X) As a % (a) beld (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) e held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4.63 150000
Group
(B) Public 95.37 2850000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3000000
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of nos as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly y . total no. of
. . shares shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvina | held shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up ying _ | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
.. | Depository | (VII) = asa
Shareholders (1) (U] shares equity . per SCRR, f
Receipts (Iv)+ 0
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) |
(V1) (V)+ Class eg: | Class Tota
held As a % of Total i
(v X egy Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | | 150000 150000 | 4.63 150000 150000 | 4.63
undivided Family
Sub-Total 1 150000 150000 | 4.63 150000 150000 |4.63
GV
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 150000 150000 | 4.63 150000 150000 |4.63
Group (A)=
AD+A)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 258 583469 583469 | 18.01 583469 583469 |18.01
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 18 1458772 1458772 | 45.02 1458772 1458772 | 45.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 25 1047759 1047759 | 32.34 1047759 1047759 | 32.34
(S;)b—TotaI ®) 301 3090000 3090000 | 95.37 3090000 3090000 | 95.37
Total Public
Shareholding
301 3090000 3090000 | 95.37 3090000 3090000 | 95.37
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 302 3240000 3240000 | 100 3240000 3240000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 302 3240000 3240000 | 100 3240000 3240000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa | Number of Slhilresd
Underlvin % assuming full Lockedin | P'edgedor
No. Of Shares |\ cor o OutstaXdir? conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Underlying Underlvin convertibleg convertible encumbered | equity shares
Sr. Outstanding ying - securities (as a xin held in
. Outstanding | securities and . -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
securities (X) Wa'rrants (i) share capital) (XI)= of total Asa% [form (XIV)
@ (VI)+(X) As a % of |No. Shares No. | of total
(A+B+C2) (a) held (a) | Shares
held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 463 150000
(Sl“)b‘TOta' ) 4.63 150000
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 4.63 150000
Group (A)=(A)
(D+AX2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.01 440319
(a(ii)) 45.02 1386672
(e) 3234 1023009
(33“b‘T°ta' ® 95.37 2850000
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 95.37 2850000
(2+(B)@3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(thilmcz ) 100 3000000
(TA"fraE'HC ) 100 3000000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KALPAK VORA HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AAJHKA4936)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

150000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (V)

150000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

150000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.63

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity | 150000 150000
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Name of the JS:\'(\'lJQLT ’F\elﬁJLElng A JAYSHREE 2'}\(‘%% AY ANJALI RAVI |RAVIM TRUPTIBEN
Shareholders (1) | <.\ 1 KOTHARI JAIN SHAH KHARWAD |KHARWAD | K SHAH
PAN (1) AAFPS5518L | AGUPK5839K | ANHPJ3581H | AGZPJ2319) | AOVPK7272F | AMIPK1637M | AXFPS5218N
No. of fully paid
up equity shares [ 150000 150000 150000 150000 148967 147000 125000
held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V11) = (IV)+ | 150000 150000 150000 150000 148967 147000 125000
)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63 4.63 4.63 4.63 4.6 454 3.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 150000 150000 150000 150000 148967 147000 125000

Class eg:y
Total 150000 150000 150000 150000 148967 147000 125000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.63 4.63 4.63 4.63 4.6 4.54 3.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.63 4.63 4.63 4.63 4.6 454 3.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000 150000 150000 150000 148967 147000 125000
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| Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NIHIR CHANDRAKANT
SHAH

UMANG
VORA

BEENA AMISH
SHETH

RAJENDRA RATILAL
SHAH

Click here to go

back

PAN (11)

AIRPS1588E

AGAPV5970C

CKWPS4513E

AHEPS2781B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

100000

64100

50000

35000

1270067

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

100000

64100

50000

35000

1270067

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

39.2

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of sec

urities (1X)

Class eg: X

100000

64100

50000

35000

1270067

Class eg:y

Total

100000

64100

50000

35000

1270067

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.09

1.08

39.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.08

39.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

3000

50000

35000

1208967

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMIT JAGAD
HUF

SURESH JAIN
HUF

PRANAV
JAGAD HUF

AVINASH
KHARWED

(HUF)

PAN (11)

AAOHA1495H

AAZHS1928Q

AANHP6271P

AAOHA1498L

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

[N

19

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

3373

1044336

160000

153250

150000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

3373

1044336

160000

153250

150000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o

0.1

32.23

4.94

473

4.63

Number of Voting

Rights held i

n each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

50

3373

1044336

160000

153250

150000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

50

3373

1044336

160000

153250

150000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

32.23

4.94

473

4.63

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.1

32.23

4.94

473

4.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50 3373 1019586 | 150000 150000 150000 150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AKSHAY SHAH (HUF)

RAVI KHARWAD HUF

BABULAL KHARWAD HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (11)

AAOHA1491D

AAOHR7010R

AAFHBA4128K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

150000

146071

79794

1047759

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

150000

146071

79794

1047759

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.46

32.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

150000

146071

79794

1047759

Class eg:y

Total

150000

146071

79794

1047759

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.63

4.51

2.46

32.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.46

32.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

146071

79794

1023009

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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