BSE LTD

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 2904202006475131 Date & Time : 29/04/2020 06:47:51 PM

Scrip Code : 540385

Entity Name : KD LEISURES LIMITED

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 31/03/2020 Mode : E-Filing

General information about company	General information about company							
Scrip code	540385							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE081R01016							
Name of the company	KD LEISURES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
		No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of	g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
		hel	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	150000			150000	4.63	150000		150000	4.63
(B)	Public	301	3090000			3090000	95.37	3090000		3090000	95.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	302	3240000			3240000	100	3240000		3240000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	ategory of hareholder II) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible W	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				4.63					150000
(B)	Public				95.37					2850000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3000000

7	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	l Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding pat	tern of the	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			•	
(1)	Indian	dian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	150000			150000	4.63	150000		150000	4.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	150000			150000	4.63	150000		150000	4.63
(2)	Foreign	gn									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	150000			150000	4.63	150000		150000	4.63
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions	stitutions									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	258	583469			583469	18.01	583469		583469	18.01
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	1458772			1458772	45.02	1458772		1458772	45.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	25	1047759			1047759	32.34	1047759		1047759	32.34
Sub-Total (B) (3)		301	3090000			3090000	95.37	3090000		3090000	95.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		301	3090000			3090000	95.37	3090000		3090000	95.37
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		302	3240000			3240000	100	3240000		3240000	100
Total (A+B+C)		302	3240000			3240000	100	3240000		3240000	100

Tai	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Underlying Outstanding See Warrants (Xi) W	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	e II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)				4.63					150000		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				4.63					150000		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				4.63					150000		
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older			•	•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	s									
(a(i))				18.01					440319		
(a(ii))				45.02					1386672		
(e)				32.34					1023009		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				95.37					2850000		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				95.37					2850000		
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public sl	hareho	older	•		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3000000		
Total (A+B+C)				100					3000000		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KALPAK VORA HUF	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ААЈНК4936Ј	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.63							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	150000	150000							
Class eg:y									
Total	150000	150000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.63	4.63							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.63							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	150000					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY JAYKANT SHAH	NALINY RAJENDRA KOTHARI	JAYSHREE JAIN	ANJU AKSHAY SHAH	ANJALI RAVI KHARWAD	RAVI M KHARWAD	TRUPTIBEN K SHAH
PAN (II)	AAFPS5518L	AGUPK5839K	ANHPJ3581H	AGZPJ2319J	AOVPK7272F	AMIPK1637M	AXFPS5218N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000	150000	150000	148967	147000	125000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000	150000	150000	148967	147000	125000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.63	4.63	4.63	4.6	4.54	3.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securiti	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	150000	150000	150000	150000	148967	147000	125000
Class eg:y							
Total	150000	150000	150000	150000	148967	147000	125000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.63	4.63	4.63	4.63	4.6	4.54	3.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.63	4.63	4.63	4.6	4.54	3.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	150000	150000	150000	148967	147000	125000

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Marvia	uals - ii. Individual shar			_	- mms.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIHIR CHANDRAKANT SHAH	UMANG VORA	BEENA AMISH SHETH	RAJENDRA RATILAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIRPS1588E	AGAPV5970C	CKWPS4513E	AHEPS2781B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	64100	50000	35000	1270067
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	64100	50000	35000	1270067
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.09	1.98	1.54	1.08	39.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	100000	64100	50000	35000	1270067
Class eg:y					
Total	100000	64100	50000	35000	1270067
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.09	1.98	1.54	1.08	39.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.09	1.98	1.54	1.08	39.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	3000	50000	35000	1208967

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

				Any Other (sp	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	HUF	HUF	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				AMIT JAGAD HUF	SURESH JAIN HUF	PRANAV JAGAD HUF	AVINASH KHARWED (HUF)
PAN (II)				AAOHA1495H	AAZHS1928Q	AANHP6271P	AAOHA1498
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	5	19	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50	3373	1044336	160000	153250	150000	150000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50	3373	1044336	160000	153250	150000	150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.1	32.23	4.94	4.73	4.63	4.63
Number of Voting	Rights held i	in each class	of securities	s (IX)	ļ.		
Class eg: X	50	3373	1044336	160000	153250	150000	150000
Class eg:y							
Total	50	3373	1044336	160000	153250	150000	150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.1	32.23	4.94	4.73	4.63	4.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.1	32.23	4.94	4.73	4.63	4.63

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50	3373	1019586	150000	150000	150000	150000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10				
Category	HUF	HUF	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKSHAY SHAH (HUF)	RAVI KHARWAD HUF	BABULAL KHARWAD HUF	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAOHA1491D	AAOHR7010R	AAFHB4128K	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	25			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	146071	79794	1047759			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	146071	79794	1047759			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.51	2.46	32.33			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)					
Class eg: X	150000	146071	79794	1047759			
Class eg:y							
Total	150000	146071	79794	1047759			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.63	4.51	2.46	32.33			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.63	4.51	2.46	32.33			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	146071	79794	1023009			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence